
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. M. R. Passi Associate Professor 2017 12.02.2022 Saturday
03:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- Clinical Cases -

2 Dr. Subodh Prakash Professor 2017 14.02.2022 Monday
03:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- Infections -

3 Dr. Shefali Saluja Professor 2017 16.02.2022 Wednesday
12:00 Noon to

01:00 PM
- - Hepatology

4 Dr. S. K. Bakshi Professor 2017 17.02.2022 Thursday
08:00 AM to

09:00 AM
- - Neurology

5 Dr. Ila Pahwa Professor 2017 18.02.2022 Friday
12:00 Noon to

01:00 PM
- - Cardiology

6 Dr. M. R. Passi Associate Professor 2017 19.02.2022 Saturday
03:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- Clinical Cases -

7 Dr. Subodh Prakash Professor 2017 21.02.2022 Monday
03:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- Infections -

8 Dr. Shefali Saluja Professor 2017 23.02.2022 Wednesday
12:00 Noon to

01:00 PM
- - G.H.

9 Dr. S. K. Bakshi Professor 2017 24.02.2022 Thursday
08:00 AM to

09:00 AM
- - Neurology

10 Dr. Ila Pahwa Professor 2017 25.02.2022 Friday
12:00 Noon to

01:00 PM
- - Cardiology

11 Dr. M. R. Passi Associate Professor 2017 26.02.2022 Saturday
03:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- Clinical Cases -

12 Dr. Subodh Prakash Professor 2017 28.02.2022 Monday
03:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- Infections -

13 Dr. Sunderka Meet Assistant Professor 2018 15.02.2022 Tuesday
12:00 Noon to

01:00 PM
- - Infections

14 Dr. Arun Kumar Assistant Professor 2018 17.02.2022 Thursday
02:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- G.I.T. -

15 Dr. Mohsin Ali Assistant Professor 2018 19.02.2022 Saturday
08:00 AM to

09:00 AM
- - Endocrinology

16 Dr. Sunderka Meet Assistant Professor 2018 22.02.2022 Tuesday
12:00 Noon to

01:00 PM
- - Infections

17 Dr. Arun Kumar Assistant Professor 2018 24.02.2022 Thursday
02:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- G.I.T. -

18 Dr. Mohsin Ali Assistant Professor 2018 26.02.2022 Saturday
08:00 AM to

09:00 AM
- - Endocrinology
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